Sep 14 2024 (01:16) India Rail Info

Tatanagar - Mumbai LTT Antyodaya Express/22886 - Ant - SER
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to LTT/Mumbai LTT
25h 50m - 1697 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 21:55 2 0

2 |CKP |Chakradharpur 22:50 22:52 2m (0 |1 62

3 ROU [Rourkela Junction 00:15 00:20 5m [0 |2 163
4 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 01:55 01:57 2m [0 |2 264
5 [RIG Raigarh 02:48 02:50 2m (2 |2 [336
6 BSP Bilaspur Junction 04:45 05:00 15m (2 |2 |468
7 R Raipur Junction 06:30 06:35 5m |2 |2 579
8 DURG |Durg Junction 07:20 07:25 5m |2 |2 616
9 G Gondia Junction 09:12 09:14 2m (3 |2 751
10 |NGP |Nagpur junction 11:15 11:20 5m (3,6 |2 881
11 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 16:35 16:40 5m |3 |2 1273
12 |[CSN [Chalisgaon Junction 18:11 18:12 m |34 |2 1390
13 |IGP Igatpuri 20:50 20:55 5m |34 |2 1581
14 |LTT |MumbaiLTT 23:45 1 12 |1697

Sep 14 2024 (01:16) https://indiarailinfo.com

SER
SER
SER
SER
SECR
SECR
SECR
SECR
SECR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR




